QUOTE # 15-37652

June 15, 2021 01:53 AM

Expiration Date : June 29, 2021

SALES PERSON
Greg Gibson

greg.gibson@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

The Waterways of Lake St. Louis

Scott Brothers Investment Corporation

troy@cistlouis.com

100 Big River Dr

Lake Saint Louis, Missouri, 63367

618-406-3393
Alternative
636-561-8013

PRODUCT

WRT31IFZDM
(NEW)

ECKMFEZ2 (NEW)

WFC315S0JS (NEW)

WMH31017HS
(NEW)

WDF520PADM
(NEW)

WTW4850HW
(NEW)

WED4850HW
(NEW)

MHW5630HW
(NEW)

MED5630HW
(NEW)

WEC310SOFS (NEW)

DESCRIPTION

33-INCH WIDE TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR - 20 CU. FT.

REFRIGERATOR ICE MAKER ASSEMBLY

4.8 CU. FT. WHIRLPOOL(R) ELECTRIC RANGE WITH KEEP WARM
SETTING

1.7 CU. FT. MICROWAVE HOOD COMBINATION WITH
ELECTRONIC TOUCH CONTROLS

ENERGY STAR(R) CERTIFIED DISHWASHER WITH 1-HOUR WASH

CYCLE

3.9 CU. FT. TOP LOAD WASHER WITH SOAKING CYCLES, 12

CYCLES

7.0 CU. FT. TOP LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH AUTODRY DRYING
SYSTEM

FRONT LOAD WASHER WITH EXTRA POWER AND 12-HR FRESH
SPIN OPTION - 4.5 CU. FT.

FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA POWER AND
QUICK DRY CYCLE - 7.3 CU. FT.

4.8 CU. FT. GUIDED ELECTRIC FRONT CONTROL COIL RANGE

LOCATION

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

NOTES

No Install

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

1549 Fencorp Dr, Fenton, MO 63026
Slyman Bros (Fenton, MO)

DELIVER TO

Phone: 636-277-9010

The Waterways of Lake St. Louis
5) Building 38 - 16 Units
100 Big River Dr

Lake Saint Louis, Missouri, 63367

618-406-3393

PRICE

$750.00

$56.00

$464.00

$194.00

$338.00

$400.00

$400.00

$599.99

$599.99

$769.00

QTY

16

16

14

16

16

14

14

TOTAL

$12,000.00

$896.00

$6,496.00

$3,104.00

$5,408.00

$5,600.00

$5,600.00

$1,199.98

$1,199.98

$1,538.00

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals $43,041.96

Sales Tax (Fenton, MO) $3,545.80
Install Charge $2,720.00
Delivery Charge $0.00
GREG GIBSON - 03:46 PM 06-21-2021 Total $49.307.76
2 ADA Units: 101/103
Balance Due (USD) $49,307.76
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