# **QUOTE # 15-37652**

June 15, 2021 01:53 AM

Expiration Date: June 29, 2021



### SALES PERSON

Greg Gibson

greg.gibson@slymanbros.com

1549 Fencorp Dr, Fenton, MO 63026 Slyman Bros (Fenton, MO) Phone: 636-277-9010

#### **BILLING INFORMATION**

The Waterways of Lake St. Louis
Scott Brothers Investment Corporation
troy@cistlouis.com
100 Big River Dr
Lake Saint Louis, Missouri, 63367
618-406-3393
Alternative
636-561-8013

## **DELIVER TO**

The Waterways of Lake St. Louis 5) Building 38 - 16 Units 100 Big River Dr Lake Saint Louis, Missouri, 63367 618-406-3393

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
WRT311FZDM (NEW)	33-INCH WIDE TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR - 20 CU. FT. Install: Freestanding Fridge Standard Install (to existing copper or stainless waterline)	Fenton, MO	\$750.00	16	\$12,000.00
ECKMFEZ2 (NEW)	REFRIGERATOR ICE MAKER ASSEMBLY	Fenton, MO	\$56.00	16	\$896.00
WFC315S0JS (NEW)	4.8 CU. FT. WHIRLPOOL(R) ELECTRIC RANGE WITH KEEP WARM SETTING Install: Electric Range Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$464.00	14	\$6,496.00
WMH31017HS (NEW)	1.7 CU. FT. MICROWAVE HOOD COMBINATION WITH ELECTRONIC TOUCH CONTROLS Install: O-T-R Microwave Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$194.00	16	\$3,104.00
WDF520PADM (NEW)	ENERGY STAR(R) CERTIFIED DISHWASHER WITH 1-HOUR WASH CYCLE	Fenton, MO	\$338.00	16	\$5,408.00
		NOTES No Install			
WTW4850HW (NEW)	3.9 CU. FT. TOP LOAD WASHER WITH SOAKING CYCLES, 12 CYCLES Install: Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses)	Fenton, MO	\$400.00	14	\$5,600.00
WED4850HW (NEW)	7.0 CU. FT. TOP LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH AUTODRY DRYING SYSTEM Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$400.00	14	\$5,600.00
MHW5630HW (NEW)	FRONT LOAD WASHER WITH EXTRA POWER AND 12-HR FRESH SPIN OPTION - 4.5 CU. FT. Install : Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses)	Fenton, MO	\$599.99	2	\$1,199.98
MED5630HW (NEW)	FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA POWER AND QUICK DRY CYCLE - 7.3 CU. FT. Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$599.99	2	\$1,199.98
WEC310S0FS (NEW)	4.8 CU. FT. GUIDED ELECTRIC FRONT CONTROL COIL RANGE Install : Electric Range Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$769.00	2	\$1,538.00
					Haul Away Old:

## NOTES

GREG GIBSON - 03:46 PM 06-21-2021

2 ADA Units: 101/103

Subtotals	\$43,041.96
Sales Tax (Fenton, MO)	\$3,545.80
Install Charge	\$2,720.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$49,307.76
Balance Due (USD)	\$49,307.76